

C.R. Case No.542/2024
Registration No.433/2024

Order /dated 16.07.2025

Today is fixed for S/A.
Complainant is present by hazira.
Perused the case record.
It appears from the record that the complainant has
already been examined.
Complainant to serve notice upon the accused persons.
To 24.09.2025 for S/R and appearance.

D/c by me.

A.C.J.M, Rampurhat
Birbhum
JO CODE WB00869

A.C.J.M, Rampurhat
Birbhum
JO CODE WB00869